

MDN-2348

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

સામાજિક સેવા કુલના બોમ્બે રેલ સમાજિક સેવા સેવા સેવા સેવા

[સેવા સમાજિક સેવા સેવા - 2018(MR3054)] DIVISION

સેવા સેવા : મેડ સેવા સેવા સેવા સેવા

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

સેવા

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:	Construction of Road				10
	Roads with motorable road				
	For Road No. 11/19-20				
	Murahenpur Bazar-1/07				
	Ratapur dihi Bazar to				
	Ratapur dihi total length.				
Ass. No.	80	New road / 19-20			
Agency:	M/s Gaurav Construction.				
Date of Commencement:					
Date of Completion:					
Item 1 clearing & grubbing Road					
-- Tse.					
	2x57x30.00x1.00	/10000 = 0.34249			
	2x1x20.00x1.00	/10000 = 0.004			
		Total = 0.346			
Item 2 Construction of gutter Sub-					
base by form G.S.B-II					
	7x	2.25x	1.50x	0.10	2.364
	10x	3.00x	2.50x	0.10	7.50
	100x	1.00x	0.90x	0.10	9.00
	10x	1.50x	0.75x	0.10	1.13
	Continuation (10)				19.99

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 1) Clearing & grading of land					
vide item no. ①					
Qty = 0.346 Haal				@ 49196.70 m ²	17126
Item 2) Laying of C.S.B.U.					
vide item no. ②					
Qty = 53.00 m ³				@ 2123.57 m ³	111591
Unit 52.54 m ³					
Item 3) Paving of road					
vide item no. ③					
Qty = 49.99 m ³				@ 3255.24 m ³	1627032
Unit 48.65 m ³					
Item 4) Paving of road					
vide item no. ④					
Qty = 73.30 m ³				@ 3565.09 m ³	260180
Unit 72.98 m ³					
Item 5) Paving of road					
vide item no. ⑤					
Qty = 971.33 m ³				@ 40.69 m ³	39594
Unit 973.06 m ³					
Item 6) Paving of road					
vide item no. ⑥					
Qty = 977.33 m ³					
Unit 973.06 m ³					
Unit 7460.58 m ³					
@ 13.80 m ³					10295

Continuation C.O. 719150

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B. E.	719/50 =
Item 7) Pav. Blvlg m/s					
vide item no. ② vmp ⑥					
Qty =	977.	33.47	2199.59/4		194166 =
Unit	973.	0624			
Item 8) Pav. Blvlg of SDBE					
vide item no. ② vmp ③					166609
Qty =	163.	79.45	10172.11/4		1666314 =
Item 9) Pkt of Run 15 scale					
vide item no. ① vmp ⑦					
(i) kerstone 2 Nos					
@ 2357.91/each					4704 =
(ii) 2000 stone = 70 Nos.					
@ 636.28/each					4454 =
Item 10) Pkt of retro-reflectorised					
traffic sign board					
vide item no. ② vmp ③					
(i) 600 mm Circular = 6 Nos					
@ 3592.47/each					21555 =
(ii) 600 mm Circular = 2 Nos					
@ 4813.15/each					9636 =
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm Rects 2 Nos					
@ 4692.69/each					9385 =
				C.O.	2629364
Continuation					2629140

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				A.E.	2629364
Item 11 /	Per & lot applied then				7629140
	- on plan to Point - 750.				
	vide item no. ④ and ⑤				
	(i) At B Road edge = 349.40 m ²				
	Limit 346.00 m ²				
	② 735.40 m ²				259448
	(ii) At crossing = 4.00 m ²				
	② 735.40 m ²				2942
Item 12 /	Per 800 ft of 100 ft				
	- boundary sign board				
	vide item no. ⑤ and ⑥				
	Qty = 3113. @ 1115.45 / each				33346
Item 13 /	Cost of subgrade				
	shoulder				
	vide item no. ⑥ and ⑦				
	Qty: 733.74 m ³ @ 176.75				128427
	Limit 726.00				
Item 14 /	Per 1158 m ²				
	Boundary Pillars				
	vide item no. ⑧ Per ⑧				
	Qty = 260 m ² . @ 428.98 / each				127132
	Total =				3061240
	Add 1% Labour cost =				3061240
	Add 12% GST =				367349
	Total =				3459209
	(-) Less 10% Below =				(-) 345920
	Total =				3113289

Continuation
 29/11/20
 06.05.20
 N-32,0000
 3113053
 310520
 03/05/20
 202

Particulars	No.	L.	B.	D.	of area
Commission Invoice no.	F719-20EN0350				
Dated	21/3/20				
Commission SS-1					2.6045
(-) net in this bill =					827.146
Commission RS-1					8.82714
(-) net in this bill =					(-) 827.146
					7.2005
(-) net in this bill =					(-) 2057.66

8208
 3105120
 08105120
 AB

1st on A/C Bill
 Memo of Mr N-3113053=
 S.D-5% — 155653=
 IT-2% — 62261=
 L.C-1% — 31131=
 CWT-1% — 31131=
 S.W.T-1% — 31131=
 S.F — 21377=
 Pay — 63058=
 Total Rs — 395742=
 By cash — 2717311=
 Total Rs — 3113053=
 passed for Rs-3113053=
 Rupees thirty one lakh
 thirteen thousand & fifty
 three only

Executive Engineer
 R.W.D. Works Div.
 Muzaffarpur East-1815120